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1 12.0 unit Access Switch with 10G transceivers

S5735-S Series Mainframe
S5735-S24T4XE-V2 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T
ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*12GE stack
ports, without power module)
S57XX-S Series Basic SW,Per Device
PAC180S12-CN - 180W AC Power Module
S5735-S24T4XE-V2 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T
ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*12GE stack
ports, without power module)_Co-Care Basic
S5735-S24T4X_12Month(s)

110,398.07 1,324,776.84

2 5.0 unit Copper Transceivers, 1G

SFP-1000BaseT  - Electrical
Transceiver,SFP,GE,Electrical Interface
Module(100m,RJ45)

12,988.19 64,940.95

3 1.0 unit Core Switch 1 with 10GB Transceivers

S6700 Series Ethernet Switches
S6730-H24X6C-V2(24*10GE SFP+ ports,
6*40GE QSFP28 ports, optional license for
upgrade to 6*100GE QSFP28, without power
module)
PAC600S12-EB - 600W AC Power
Module(Back to Front, Power panel side
exhaust)
S67XX-H Series Basic SW,Per Device
RJ45-DB9-3M - RJ45-to-DB9,Adapter Console
Cable,3m
S6730-H24X6C-V2(24*10GE SFP+ ports,
6*40GE QSFP28 ports, optional license for

407,090.00 407,090.00

4 2.0 unit Multi Mode Transceivers, 10GB

OMXD30000 - Optical
Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Multi-mode
Module(850nm,0.3km,LC)

22,903.69 45,807.38

5 24.0 unit Single Mode Transceivers, 10GB

OSX010000-Optical Transceiver, SFP+,
10GB,Single-mode Module (1310nm,
10km,LC)

45,807.37 1,099,376.88

6 1.0 unit Stacking Cable

SFP+STACK- CU0M5  - SFP+ High speed
dedicated stack cable-0.5m

8,007.85 8,007.85

2,949,999.90
Purpose:

Delivery:

Period of Delivery:

For network management and network expansion

PGSO

45 days

SUB-TOTAL
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Terms and Conditions:
- On site installation
- Configuration, Testing, Commissioning and
Administrative User Training
- 1 year warranty on hardware

2,949,999.90
Purpose:

Delivery:

Period of Delivery:

For network management and network expansion

PGSO

45 days

GRAND TOTAL


